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CFEC
District	Member
[bookmark: _Hlk8998093]D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-3		Congressman Ted Yoho
Contact: James Walsh
Email: James.Walsh@mail.house.gov

CHELCO
District	Member
[bookmark: _Hlk8998306]D-1		Congressman Matt Gaetz
Contact: Peter Holland
Email: Peter.Holland@mail.house.gov

CEC
District	Member
[bookmark: _Hlk8998915]D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-3		Congressman Ted Yoho
Contact: James Walsh
Email: James.Walsh@mail.house.gov

D-5		Congressman Al Lawson
Contact: Margaret Franklin
Email: Margaret.Franklin@mail.house.gov

D-6		Congressman Michael Waltz
Contact: Walker Barrett
Email: Walker.Barrett@mail.house.gov

D-11		Congressman Daniel Webster
Contact: Jaryn Emhof
Email: Jaryn.Emhof@mail.house.gov

EREC
District 	Member
[bookmark: _Hlk8999002]D-1		Congressman Matt Gaetz
Contact: Peter Holland
Email: Peter.Holland@mail.house.gov

FKEC
District 	Member
D-26		Congressman Debbie Mucarsel-Powell
Contact: Courtney Fogwell	
Email: Courtney.Fogwell@mail.house.gov

GEC
District	Member
[bookmark: _Hlk8998741]D-17		Congressman Greg Steube
Contact: Reginald Darby
Email: Reginald.Darby@mail.house.gov

D-25		Congressman Mario Diaz-Balart
Contact: Chris Sweet
Email: Chris.Sweet@mail.house.gov

GCEC
District 	Member
D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

OREMC
District	Member
D-4		Congressman John Rutherford
Contact: Katie Hefferman
Email: Katie.Hefferman@mail.house.gov

D-5		Congressman Al Lawson
Contact: Margaret Franklin
Email: Margaret.Franklin@mail.house.gov

PRECO
District	Member
D-9		Congressman Darren Soto
Contact: Mike Nichola
Email: Mike.Nichola@mail.house.gov

D-8		Congressman Bill Posey
Contact: Valentina Valenta
Email: Valentina.Valenta@mail.house.gov

D-16		Congressman Vern Buchanan
Contact: Sean Brady
Email: Sean.Brady@mail.house.gov

D-17		Congressman Greg Steube
Contact: Reginald Darby
Email: Reginald.Darby@mail.house.gov

SECO
District	Member
D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-3		Congressman Ted Yoho
Contact: James Walsh
Email: James.Walsh@mail.house.gov

D-6		Congressman Michael Waltz
Contact: Walker Barrett
Email: Walker.Barrett@mail.house.gov

D-10		Congressman Val Demings
Contact: Wendy Anderson
Email: Wendy.Anderson@mail.house.gov

D-11		Congressman Daniel Webster
Contact: Jaryn Emhof
Email: Jaryn.Emhof@mail.house.gov

[bookmark: _Hlk8999429]D-12		Congressman Gus Bilirakis
Contact: Shayne Woods
Email: Shayne.Woods@mail.house.gov

D-15		Congressman Ross Spano
Contact: Gus Ashton
Email: Gus.Ashton@mail.house.gov

SVEC
District 	Member
D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-5		Congressman Al Lawson
Contact: Margaret Franklin
Email: Margaret.Franklin@mail.house.gov

TEC
District	Member
D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-5		Congressman Al Lawson
Contact: Margaret Franklin
Email: Margaret.Franklin@mail.house.gov

TCEC
District 	Member
D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

D-5		Congressman Al Lawson
Contact: Margaret Franklin
Email: Margaret.Franklin@mail.house.gov

WFEC
District	Member
D-1		Congressman Matt Gaetz
Contact: Peter Holland
Email: Peter.Holland@mail.house.gov

D-2		Congressman Neal Dunn
Contact: Matt Blackwell
Email: Matt.Blackwell@mail.house.gov

WREC
District	Member
D-11		Congressman Daniel Webster
Contact: Jaryn Emhof
Email: Jaryn.Emhof@mail.house.gov

D-12		Congressman Gus Bilirakis
Contact: Shayne Woods
Email: Shayne.Woods@mail.house.gov

D-15		Congressman Ross Spano
Contact: Gus Ashton
Email: Gus.Ashton@mail.house.gov
	
